26 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
FORCE
6 Tonne
BATTERY TYPE & CAPACITY
Lithium-Ion 14.4VDC 4.0Ah
CAPACITY
Crimp  # SL-6CJ head up to 240mm2

ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
DIES 6T
6 TON ROUND DIES
SUITS KLAUKE EK425, IZUMI SL-ND
DOES NOT SUIT IZUMI 5 TONNE TOOLS
COPPER
Model No. Dimensions Of Hex Die (mm) Conductor Details (mm²)
A/F Crimp Length
6T-6.3AFCU 6.3 6.0 16
6T-7.7AFCU 7.7 10.0 25
6T-9.2AFCU 9.2 10.0 35
6T-10.4AFCU 10.4 9.0 50
6T-11.5AFCU 11.5 9.0 70
6T-14.2AFCU 14.2 6.0 95
6T-16.5AFCU 16.5 6.0 120
6T-18.3AFCU 18.3 5.0 150
6T-20.0AFCU 20.0 5.0 185
6T-23.1AFCU 23.1 5.0 240
6T-CUSET240 COPPER DIE SET INCLUDES ALL DIES ABOVE
ALUMINIUM
Model No. Dimensions Of Hex Die (mm) Conductor Details (mm²)
A/F Crimp Length
6T-9.0AFAL 9.0 12.0 10-35
6T-13.2AFAL 13.2 12.0 50-70
6T-22.0AFAL 22.0 9.0 150-185
ABC – PRE-INSULATED SLEEVES
Model No. Dimensions Of Hex Die (mm) Conductor Details (mm²)
A/F Crimp Length
6T-14.0AFALABC 14.0 9.0 25
6T-17.3AFALABC 17.3 9.0 35-70
6T-21.5AFALABC 21.5 9.0 95-150
6T-CUSET240